
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Connick to Reengrossed House Bill No. 505 by Representative Crews

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 17, after "Administration" delete "(FAA)"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 1, delete "an FAA-certified " and insert " a Federal Aviation Administration
5 certified"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, line 5, delete "FAA-certified " and insert "Federal Aviation Administration
8 certified "

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 2, line 12, delete "FAA" and insert "Federal Aviation Administration"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 2, line 17, delete "FAA-certified " and insert "Federal Aviation Administration
13 certified"